MAKE CHANGE HAPPEN BE UNITED



Step 1: Provide your contact information

United Way of Santa Cruz County only uses contact informatic	on to process donations and le	t you know how your investment is	helping Santa	I wish to remain anonymous in publications.	
Mr./Mrs./Ms./Dr. First Name M.I.	Last Name	Recognition Name (if different)			
Home Address Apt.	City	State	Zip		
Preferred Telephone Home Cell Work	Preferred Email	Personal 🗌 Work			
Company Name				Leadership Giving Circle	
Emerging Leaders I am an early-mid career professional & would like to connect with United Way and it's impact -Yearly contribution of \$100 or above	My contribution	in Philanthropy of \$1000 or more ort Women in Philanthropy ms.	Way □ I p	 I gave \$1,000.00 or more to United Way of Santa Cruz County I am a 1st year leadership donor, please send me a plaque I have a plaque and need a year bar 	
Step 2: Direct how to invest your gift					
Youth Well Being Fund	with United Way	ul way to invest your cont partner agencies to make rour gift locally. Your gif	sure infor	med decision are made	
	MUNITY	EDUCATION & CAREER READINE	SS	FAMILY FINANCIAL STABILITY	
Designated Gift Organization must be 501	(c)(3) nonprofit. A minimum	\$100.00 contribution is required	for this option.	Each gift will incur a 15% processing fee.	
Agency name and complete address				\$ Amount	
Step 3: Please select payroll deduct	tion or direct gift	TOTAL GIFT A	MOUN	IT \$	
EASY PAYROLL DEDUCTIO		CHECK Check #		_ CASH	
\$X=\$ Amount per		Credit Card t us online at unitedwayse	c.org		
SIGNATURE		1	DATE		

The United Way of Santa Cruz County is a nonprofit organization as defined by section 501(c)(3) of Internal Revenue Service Code, Tax ID 94-1422471. No goods or services were provided in exchange for this contribution. Please keep a copy of this form for your tax records. You will also need a copy of your pay stub, W-2 or other employer document showing the amount withheld and paid to a charitable organization. Consult your tax